Explosion-proof EnclosurEs & control stations
for prEcision Digital MEtErs
Precision Digital corPoration www.predig.com
9.13″ (232 mm)
0.438″ (11 mm)
1.25″8.50″
6.25″ 7.81″
10.31″ (262 mm)

3. NEC Class I, Groups C & D; Class II, Groups E, F, & G
4. Material: Cast aluminum, 0.3% max copper content
orDEring inforMation
Model No. of
Switches Label
PDA2451-E 1 ENTER
PDA2451-R 1 RESET
PDA2451-A 1 ACK
PDA2452-ER 2 ENTER & RESET
PDA2452-EA 2 ENTER & ACK
PDA2452-SS 2 START & STOP
PDA2453-EAR 3 ENTER, ACK & RESET
PDA2453-ESC 3 ENTER, SELECT, & CLEAR
PDA2453-ESS 3 ENTER, START, & STOP
No. of
Switches
Dimensions in Inches (mm) Weight
lb (kg)